From: Mindala Wilcox

Location: ESA, 233 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 150, Santa Monica
Importance: Normal

Subject: FW: IBEC Screencheck Draft EIR -1 Section Review, Day 4
Start Time: Fri 8/2/2019 9:00:00 AM (UTC-07:00)

End Time: Fri 8/2/2019 5:00:00 PM (UTC-07:00)

Required Attendees:  gordon@gandersonassociates.com
07.29.19-08.02.19 IBEC EIR Review Meeting Agenda updated (003).docx

Please plan to attend.

From: Brian Boxer [mailto:BBoxer@esassoc.com]

Sent: Friday, July 26,2019 7:31 AM

To: Brian Boxer; Tiffany Wright; Whit Manley; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Royce Jones (rki@kbblaw.com); Addie Farrell;
Christopher E. Jackson; Louis Atwell; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Catherine Aguilar
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com); Gerard McCallum Il
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Daniel
Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Robert B. Hodil
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Eric Schniewind; Douglas DiCarlo; Chris Jones

Subject: IBEC Screencheck Draft EIR -1 Section Review, Day 4

When: Friday, August 2, 2019 9:00 AM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).

Where: ESA, 233 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 150, Santa Monica

Note, please review the agenda and identify the time period for issues in which you need to participate. Participants who are local are
encouraged to join the meeting at ESA’s Santa Monica office. Others may call or video in via WebEx instructions below. If anyone
needs additional clarification, please email me directly.

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room

Meeting number (access code): ||| EGTGEGN

Join by phone

Global call-in numbers | Toli-free calling restrictions



Join from a video conferencing system or application

oiz! I

You can also dial

and enter your meeting number.
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or
application to start the meeting.

Need help? Go to hitp://help.webex.com



